
2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 OVERALL

FreeFreeFreeFree RopeRopeRopeRope TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

46 Agnessa Pavlova LSA 10.667 8.167 18.833 1

43 Erica Kuregenov Elite 9.633 7.567 17.200 2

44 Anna Klioukina Ribby Hall 9.400 7.433 16.833 3

35 Ashley-Hana Rosqueta Merseyside 7.467 8.167 15.633 4

36 Rosie Gaines City of Bath 8.350 7.267 15.617 5=

48 Esme Primrose Merseyside 8.017 7.600 15.617 5=

45 Valeria Badea Northampton 8.950 6.650 15.600 7

40 Elena Gill City of Bath 8.533 6.600 15.133 8

37 Lily Moore Esprit Rhythmic 8.850 6.250 15.100 9

42 Toni Morain St Helens 8.450 6.233 14.683 10

41 Julia Zajac Elite 7.917 5.900 13.817 11

47 Kashvi Cox City of Bath 6.167 6.483 12.650 12

38 Leyla Yilmaz Elite 7.017 5.083 12.100 13

39 Reanna Atherton St Helens 7.033 5.033 12.067 14



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS

FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos

46 Agnessa Pavlova LSA 10.667 1

43 Erica Kuregenov Elite 9.633 2

44 Anna Klioukina Ribby Hall 9.400 3

45 Valeria Badea Northampton 8.950 4

37 Lily Moore Esprit Rhythmic 8.850 5

40 Elena Gill City of Bath 8.533 6

42 Toni Morain St Helens 8.450 7

36 Rosie Gaines City of Bath 8.350 8

48 Esme Primrose Merseyside 8.017 9

41 Julia Zajac Elite 7.917 10

35 Ashley-Hana Rosqueta Merseyside 7.467 11

39 Reanna Atherton St Helens 7.033 12

38 Leyla Yilmaz Elite 7.017 13

47 Kashvi Cox City of Bath 6.167 14

RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos

35 Ashley-Hana Rosqueta Merseyside 8.167 1=

46 Agnessa Pavlova LSA 8.167 1=

48 Esme Primrose Merseyside 7.600 3

43 Erica Kuregenov Elite 7.567 4

44 Anna Klioukina Ribby Hall 7.433 5

36 Rosie Gaines City of Bath 7.267 6

45 Valeria Badea Northampton 6.650 7

40 Elena Gill City of Bath 6.600 8

47 Kashvi Cox City of Bath 6.483 9

37 Lily Moore Esprit Rhythmic 6.250 10

42 Toni Morain St Helens 6.233 11

41 Julia Zajac Elite 5.900 12

38 Leyla Yilmaz Elite 5.083 13

39 Reanna Atherton St Helens 5.033 14



 

2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 OVERALL

FreeFreeFreeFree HoopHoopHoopHoop TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

61 Milda Liepaite Elite 11.483 9.983 21.467 1

70 Rachael Allen Elite 11.200 9.367 20.567 2

60 Sonia Loukine Hendon 10.050 9.017 19.067 3

55 Sienna Walker i-Star Academy 9.550 8.683 18.233 4

50 Caitlin Rodriguez Gib Rock 9.833 7.433 17.267 5

52 Clara Angus Lane Hendon 8.950 7.983 16.933 6

62 Erin Price Trafford 9.367 7.317 16.683 7

75 Gabriella Atanasova Trafford 9.667 6.817 16.483 8

73 Isabella Lyons Ribby Hall 9.067 7.217 16.283 9

74 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 8.383 7.900 16.283 10

63 Rosina Cheale i-Star Academy 8.117 7.800 15.917 11

54 Momoko Ito Stockport 8.350 6.633 14.983 12

56 Akari Honda LAGAD 8.083 6.700 14.783 13

57 Nyah Holden Ribby Hall 7.983 6.417 14.400 14

67 Jessica Smith City of Bath 7.217 7.083 14.300 15

59 Charlotte Shapcott Erewash Valley 6.900 7.183 14.083 16

58 Joy Edwards Northampton 7.717 6.100 13.817 17

72 Rebekah Campbell-Buckton Nene Valley 7.650 5.750 13.400 18

68 Shayna Dornan Nene Valley 7.200 6.150 13.350 19

65 Louise Moir Beacon 6.833 6.467 13.300 20

71 Fleur Aston i-Star Academy 7.750 5.400 13.150 21

49 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 7.550 5.417 12.967 22

51 Gemma Soal Erewash Valley 7.550 5.400 12.950 23

53 Vladislava Litkova Merseyside 6.167 6.083 12.250 24

64 Isobelle Appleyard Erewash Valley 6.167 5.667 11.833 25

69 Emily Doogue Barry YMCA 5.817 5.667 11.483 26

66 Keagan Mills Barry YMCA 3.750 6.383 10.133 26



 

 2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS

FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

61 Milda Liepaite Elite 11.483 1 61 Milda Liepaite Elite 9.983 1

70 Rachael Allen Elite 11.200 2 70 Rachael Allen Elite 9.367 2

60 Sonia Loukine Hendon 10.050 3 60 Sonia Loukine Hendon 9.017 3

50 Caitlin Rodriguez Gib Rock 9.833 4 55 Sienna Walker i-Star Academy 8.683 4

75 Gabriella Atanasova Trafford 9.667 5 52 Clara Angus Lane Hendon 7.983 5

55 Sienna Walker i-Star Academy 9.550 6 74 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 7.900 6

62 Erin Price Trafford 9.367 7 56a Alice King Hendon 7.883 7

73 Isabella Lyons Ribby Hall 9.067 8 63 Rosina Cheale i-Star Academy 7.800 8

52 Clara Angus Lane Hendon 8.950 9 50 Caitlin Rodriguez Gib Rock 7.433 9

56a Alice King Hendon 8.933 10 62 Erin Price Trafford 7.317 10

74 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 8.383 11 73 Isabella Lyons Ribby Hall 7.217 11

54 Momoko Ito Stockport 8.350 12 59 Charlotte Shapcott Erewash Valley 7.183 12

63 Rosina Cheale i-Star Academy 8.117 13 67 Jessica Smith City of Bath 7.083 13

56 Akari Honda LAGAD 8.083 14 75 Gabriella Atanasova Trafford 6.817 14

57 Nyah Holden Ribby Hall 7.983 15 56 Akari Honda LAGAD 6.700 15

71 Fleur Aston i-Star Academy 7.750 16 54 Momoko Ito Stockport 6.633 16

58 Joy Edwards Northampton 7.717 17 65 Louise Moir Beacon 6.467 17

72 Rebekah Campbell-Buckton Nene Valley 7.650 18 57 Nyah Holden Ribby Hall 6.417 18

49 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 7.550 19= 66 Keagan Mills Barry YMCA 6.383 19

51 Gemma Soal Erewash Valley 7.550 19= 68 Shayna Dornan Nene Valley 6.150 20

67 Jessica Smith City of Bath 7.217 21 58 Joy Edwards Northampton 6.100 21

68 Shayna Dornan Nene Valley 7.200 22 53 Vladislava Litkova Merseyside 6.083 22

59 Charlotte Shapcott Erewash Valley 6.900 23 72 Rebekah Campbell-Buckton Nene Valley 5.750 23

65 Louise Moir Beacon 6.833 24 64 Isobelle Appleyard Erewash Valley 5.667 24

53 Vladislava Litkova Merseyside 6.167 25= 69 Emily Doogue Barry YMCA 5.667 25

64 Isobelle Appleyard Erewash Valley 6.167 25= 49 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 5.417 26

69 Emily Doogue Barry YMCA 5.817 27 51 Gemma Soal Erewash Valley 5.400 27=

66 Keagan Mills Barry YMCA 3.750 28 71 Fleur Aston i-Star Academy 5.400 27=



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

32 Kiera Daniels Llanelli Academy 7.983 9.367 17.350 1

20 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 9.283 7.783 17.067 2

34 Sophie Attwood Stockport 7.817 8.567 16.383 3

30 Katarina Hunter LSA 8.617 6.883 15.500 4

31 Atanaska Kirilova Erewash Valley 7.933 7.317 15.250 5

26 Megan Barcio Gib Rock 8.033 6.667 14.700 6

25 Amelia Beatty Stockport 6.750 7.733 14.483 7

28 Arina Pavlova LSA 6.700 7.667 14.367 8

27 Sophie Forsyth Stockport 6.867 7.300 14.167 9

29 Abby Esson Beacon 7.017 6.767 13.783 10

33 Claudia Wheelhouse St Helens 6.900 6.850 13.750 11

19 Florence Hodge A&V Rhythmic 7.200 6.450 13.650 12

23 Alice Leaper Ribby Hall 5.200 7.917 13.117 13

22 Amber Brody Beacon 5.333 6.450 11.783 14

21 Nadia Djilali Hendon 4.783 6.450 11.233 15



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

20 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 9.283 1

30 Katarina Hunter LSA 8.617 2

26 Megan Barcio Gib Rock 8.033 3

32 Kiera Daniels Llanelli Academy 7.983 4

31 Atanaska Kirilova Erewash Valley 7.933 5

34 Sophie Attwood Stockport 7.817 6

19 Florence Hodge A&V Rhythmic 7.200 7

29 Abby Esson Beacon 7.017 8

33 Claudia Wheelhouse St Helens 6.900 9

27 Sophie Forsyth Stockport 6.867 10

25 Amelia Beatty Stockport 6.750 11

28 Arina Pavlova LSA 6.700 12

22 Amber Brody Beacon 5.333 13

23 Alice Leaper Ribby Hall 5.200 14

21 Nadia Djilali Hendon 4.783 15

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

32 Kiera Daniels Llanelli Academy 9.367 1

34 Sophie Attwood Stockport 8.567 2

23 Alice Leaper Ribby Hall 7.917 3

20 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 7.783 4

25 Amelia Beatty Stockport 7.733 5

28 Arina Pavlova LSA 7.667 6

31 Atanaska Kirilova Erewash Valley 7.317 7

27 Sophie Forsyth Stockport 7.300 8

30 Katarina Hunter LSA 6.883 9

33 Claudia Wheelhouse St Helens 6.850 10

29 Abby Esson Beacon 6.767 11

26 Megan Barcio Gib Rock 6.667 12

19 Florence Hodge A&V Rhythmic 6.450 13

21 Nadia Djilali Hendon 6.450 14=

22 Amber Brody Beacon 6.450 14=



 

2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

83 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 9.717 9.550 19.267 1

81 Negarin Tabibi City of Canterbury 9.833 9.033 18.867 2

80 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 8.383 9.433 17.817 3

88 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 8.033 9.650 17.683 4

87 Emine Bozova Elite 8.467 9.100 17.567 5

77 Anastasija Minina LSA 8.100 7.717 15.817 6

79 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 7.150 7.383 14.533 7

82 Megan Rodriguez Gib Rock 6.033 8.450 14.483 8

76 Ella Bailey City of Canterbury 6.467 7.550 14.017 9

86 Lisa Varaksina City of Birmingham 6.850 6.783 13.633 10

85 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 7.133 6.083 13.217 11

78 Kaia Walker i-Star Academy 5.783 6.433 12.217 12

84 Laura Hollis i-Star Academy 6.100 5.367 11.467 13

89 Lily Wilson West Lothian 4.683 6.250 10.933 14



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

81 Negarin Tabibi City of Canterbury 9.833 1

83 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 9.717 2

87 Emine Bozova Elite 8.467 3

80 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 8.383 4

77 Anastasija Minina LSA 8.100 5

88 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 8.033 6

79 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 7.150 7

85 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 7.133 8

86 Lisa Varaksina City of Birmingham 6.850 9

76 Ella Bailey City of Canterbury 6.467 10

84 Laura Hollis i-Star Academy 6.100 11

82 Megan Rodriguez Gib Rock 6.033 12

78 Kaia Walker i-Star Academy 5.783 13

89 Lily Wilson West Lothian 4.683 14

ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

88 Kayleigh Thompson City of Coventry 9.650 1

83 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 9.550 2

80 Miriam Rodrigues Esprit Rhythmic 9.433 3

87 Emine Bozova Elite 9.100 4

81 Negarin Tabibi City of Canterbury 9.033 5

82 Megan Rodriguez Gib Rock 8.450 6

77 Anastasija Minina LSA 7.717 7

76 Ella Bailey City of Canterbury 7.550 8

79 Fay Robinson Nene Valley 7.383 9

86 Lisa Varaksina City of Birmingham 6.783 10

78 Kaia Walker i-Star Academy 6.433 11

89 Lily Wilson West Lothian 6.250 12

85 Arlette Larkin-Pardillo Stockport 6.083 13

84 Laura Hollis i-Star Academy 5.367 14



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

93 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 8.067 8.850 7.883 24.800 1

98 Emily Martin Stockport 7.950 9.067 7.567 24.584 2

100 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 8.483 7.483 8.617 24.583 3

92 Tanya Mur-Richards City of Coventry 7.367 8.417 7.967 23.751 4

106 Evelyn Heis Llanelli Academy 8.317 8.517 6.767 23.601 5

101 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.983 7.883 5.517 21.383 6

97 Kiera Martinson South Essex 7.950 6.367 6.683 21.000 7

104 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 7.117 7.617 6.250 20.984 8

107 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 6.400 7.550 6.950 20.900 9

105 Gracie Morrall City of Canterbury 7.300 7.417 6.150 20.867 10

103 Luisa Rosa Crystal Campos Elite 6.583 6.733 7.233 20.549 11

90 Angelina Bogdanova Elite 7.517 6.733 5.867 20.117 12

108 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.150 6.150 5.617 18.917 13

91 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 6.417 6.567 5.500 18.484 14

94 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 6.017 5.800 5.283 17.100 15

102 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 5.517 6.400 4.700 16.617 16

96 Olivia Marchese Ribby Hall 6.450 5.033 5.100 16.583 17

95 Shannon Hill Stockport 6.050 4.033 4.250 14.333 18

99 Petya Veneva Merseyside 4.467 5.017 4.533 14.017 19



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs

100 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 8.483 1 98 Emily Martin Stockport 9.067 1

106 Evelyn Heis Llanelli Academy 8.317 2 93 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 8.850 2

93 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 8.067 3 106 Evelyn Heis Llanelli Academy 8.517 3

101 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.983 4 92 Tanya Mur-Richards City of Coventry 8.417 4

98 Emily Martin Stockport 7.950 5 101 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.883 5

90 Angelina Bogdanova Elite 7.517 6 104 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 7.617 6

92 Tanya Mur-Richards City of Coventry 7.367 7 107 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 7.550 7

105 Gracie Morrall City of Canterbury 7.300 8 100 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 7.483 8

108 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 7.150 9 105 Gracie Morrall City of Canterbury 7.417 9

104 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 7.117 10 90 Angelina Bogdanova Elite 6.733 10

103 Luisa Rosa Crystal Campos Elite 6.583 11 103 Luisa Rosa Crystal Campos Elite 6.733 11

97 Kiera Martinson South Essex 6.450 12 91 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 6.567 12

91 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 6.417 13 102 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 6.400 13

107 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 6.400 14 97 Kiera Martinson South Essex 6.367 14

95 Shannon Hill Stockport 6.050 15 108 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 6.150 15

94 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 6.017 16 94 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 5.800 16

102 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 5.517 17 96 Olivia Marchese Ribby Hall 5.033 17

96 Olivia Marchese Ribby Hall 5.183 18 99 Petya Veneva Merseyside 5.017 18

99 Petya Veneva Merseyside 4.467 18 95 Shannon Hill Stockport 4.033 19



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

100 Ashlyn Gonzalez Gib Rock 8.617 1

92 Tanya Mur-Richards City of Coventry 7.967 2

93 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 7.883 3

98 Emily Martin Stockport 7.567 4

103 Luisa Rosa Crystal Campos Elite 7.233 5

107 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 6.950 6

106 Evelyn Heis Llanelli Academy 6.767 7

97 Kiera Martinson South Essex 6.683 8

104 Jessica Gardner i-Star Academy 6.250 9

105 Gracie Morrall City of Canterbury 6.150 10

90 Angelina Bogdanova Elite 5.867 11

108 Amy Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 5.617 12

101 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner West Lothian 5.517 13

91 Lauren Carmon Llanelli Academy 5.500 14

94 Sophia Clark A&V Rhythmic 5.283 15

96 Olivia Marchese Ribby Hall 5.100 16

102 Florence Meaney Ribby Hall 4.700 17

99 Petya Veneva Merseyside 4.533 18

95 Shannon Hill Stockport 4.250 19



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

132 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 9.750 9.383 9.883 29.016 1

124 Chloe Briggs Trafford 9.700 9.483 9.133 28.316 2

116 Louise Christie Beacon 9.700 8.417 8.067 26.184 3

111 Akane Nasu LAGAD 9.733 9.267 7.017 26.017 4

110 Sian Holmes Gib Rock 8.917 9.367 7.250 25.534 5

126 Rebecca Wright South Essex 8.067 8.300 9.050 25.417 6

114 Elise Woodland Trafford 8.083 8.517 7.800 24.400 7

120 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 8.767 8.167 6.783 23.717 8

128 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 7.633 7.500 8.450 23.583 9

125 Louise Greenfield City of Birmingham 8.417 7.050 7.400 22.867 10

121 Keira Miller South Essex 7.750 7.383 7.050 22.183 11

119 Haruka Okishio Stockport 8.167 7.517 6.217 21.901 12

115 Lucie Jarvis i-Star Academy 8.417 5.933 7.267 21.617 13

133 Natalia  Linares Gib Rock 7.917 6.650 6.917 21.484 14

131 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 6.950 6.200 7.500 20.650 15

130 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 7.333 5.417 7.583 20.333 16

118 Eloise England Nene Valley 5.883 7.233 6.817 19.933 17

135 Julia Francis Gib Rock 8.300 4.450 6.750 19.500 18

117 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 7.033 6.300 5.617 18.950 19

112 Jess Steele Esprit Rhythmic 7.800 4.767 5.817 18.384 20

113 Eilidh Sills Pentland 7.733 4.567 5.767 18.067 21

123 Fiona Hercus Pentland 6.483 5.950 5.467 17.900 22

127 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 5.100 6.633 5.833 17.566 23

129 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 5.667 5.683 6.133 17.483 24

134 Katie Wicksted Pentland 6.967 4.983 5.033 16.983 25

122 Niamh McCarron Stockport 6.167 5.300 5.067 16.534 26



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

132 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 9.750 1 124 Chloe Briggs Trafford 9.483 1

111 Akane Nasu LAGAD 9.733 2 132 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 9.383 2

116 Louise Christie Beacon 9.700 3 110 Sian Holmes Gib Rock 9.367 3

124 Chloe Briggs Trafford 9.700 4 111 Akane Nasu LAGAD 9.267 4

110 Sian Holmes Gib Rock 8.917 5 114 Elise Woodland Trafford 8.517 5

120 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 8.767 6 116 Louise Christie Beacon 8.417 6

115 Lucie Jarvis i-Star Academy 8.417 7= 126 Rebecca Wright South Essex 8.300 7

125 Louise Greenfield City of Birmingham 8.417 7= 120 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 8.167 8

135 Julia Francis Gib Rock 8.300 9 119 Haruka Okishio Stockport 7.517 9

119 Haruka Okishio Stockport 8.167 10 128 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 7.500 10

114 Elise Woodland Trafford 8.083 11 121 Keira Miller South Essex 7.383 11

126 Rebecca Wright South Essex 8.067 12 118 Eloise England Nene Valley 7.233 12

133 Natalia  Linares Gib Rock 7.917 13 125 Louise Greenfield City of Birmingham 7.050 13

112 Jess Steele Esprit Rhythmic 7.800 14 133 Natalia  Linares Gib Rock 6.650 14

121 Keira Miller South Essex 7.750 15 127 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 6.633 15

113 Eilidh Sills Pentland 7.733 16 117 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 6.300 16

128 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 7.633 17 131 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 6.200 17

130 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 7.333 18 123 Fiona Hercus Pentland 5.950 18

117 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 7.033 19 115 Lucie Jarvis i-Star Academy 5.933 19

134 Katie Wicksted Pentland 6.967 20 129 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 5.683 20

131 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 6.950 21 130 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 5.417 21

123 Fiona Hercus Pentland 6.483 22 122 Niamh McCarron Stockport 5.300 22

122 Niamh McCarron Stockport 6.167 23 134 Katie Wicksted Pentland 4.983 23

118 Eloise England Nene Valley 5.883 24 112 Jess Steele Esprit Rhythmic 4.767 24

129 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 5.667 25 113 Eilidh Sills Pentland 4.567 25

127 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 5.100 26 135 Julia Francis Gib Rock 4.450 26



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

132 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 9.883 1

124 Chloe Briggs Trafford 9.133 2

126 Rebecca Wright South Essex 9.050 3

128 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 8.450 4

116 Louise Christie Beacon 8.067 5

114 Elise Woodland Trafford 7.800 6

130 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 7.583 7

131 Ami Matsuoka LAGAD 7.500 8

125 Louise Greenfield City of Birmingham 7.400 9

115 Lucie Jarvis i-Star Academy 7.267 10

110 Sian Holmes Gib Rock 7.250 11

121 Keira Miller South Essex 7.050 12

111 Akane Nasu LAGAD 7.017 13

133 Natalia  Linares Gib Rock 6.917 14

118 Eloise England Nene Valley 6.817 15

120 Irina Korsak City of Coventry 6.783 16

135 Julia Francis Gib Rock 6.750 17

119 Haruka Okishio Stockport 6.217 18

129 Amelia McIntosh St Helens 6.133 19

127 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 5.833 20

112 Jess Steele Esprit Rhythmic 5.817 21

113 Eilidh Sills Pentland 5.767 22

117 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 5.617 23

123 Fiona Hercus Pentland 5.467 24

122 Niamh McCarron Stockport 5.067 25

134 Katie Wicksted Pentland 5.033 26



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

HoopHoopHoopHoop ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

6 Casey Williams Llanelli Academy 12.183 11.900 10.083 34.167 1

9 Samanta Schipanova St Helens 9.267 9.517 7.900 26.683 2

13 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 9.000 8.933 8.250 26.183 3

18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 8.267 8.650 7.683 24.600 4

14 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 8.317 8.350 7.800 24.467 5

12 Mandy Gao Trafford 8.150 8.700 7.567 24.417 6

16 Salima Johnson Elite 9.383 5.867 8.967 24.217 7

10 Skye Arnott Beacon 6.750 8.817 7.950 23.517 8

1 Sophie Earl i-Star Academy 8.200 6.900 7.650 22.750 9

17 Madeleine England Nene Valley 8.100 7.900 6.217 22.217 10

4 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 8.417 7.033 5.767 21.217 11

15 Sydney Pettitt i-Star Academy 6.750 7.617 6.233 20.600 12

2 Charlotte Drinkwater Stockport 6.700 6.167 6.833 19.700 13

11 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 8.150 6.567 4.917 19.633 14

5 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 7.433 4.983 5.917 18.333 15

3 Naomi Pegden i-Star Academy - 6.600 4.783 11.383 16

8 Emma Shadrack Llanelli Academy 3.800 2.467 3.233 9.500 17

7 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham - 4.450 - 4.450 18



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

6 Casey Williams Llanelli Academy 12.183 1 6 Casey Williams Llanelli Academy 11.900 1

16 Salima Johnson Elite 9.383 2 9 Samanta Schipanova St Helens 9.517 2

9 Samanta Schipanova St Helens 9.267 3 13 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 8.933 3

13 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 9.000 4 10 Skye Arnott Beacon 8.817 4

4 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 8.417 5 12 Mandy Gao Trafford 8.700 5

14 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 8.317 6 18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 8.650 6

18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 8.267 7 14 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 8.350 7

1 Sophie Earl i-Star Academy 8.200 8 17 Madeleine England Nene Valley 7.900 8

11 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 8.150 9= 15 Sydney Pettitt i-Star Academy 7.617 9

12 Mandy Gao Trafford 8.150 9= 4 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 7.033 10

17 Madeleine England Nene Valley 8.100 11 1 Sophie Earl i-Star Academy 6.900 11

5 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 7.433 12 3 Naomi Pegden i-Star Academy 6.600 12

10 Skye Arnott Beacon 6.750 13 11 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 6.567 13

15 Sydney Pettitt i-Star Academy 6.750 14 2 Charlotte Drinkwater Stockport 6.167 14

2 Charlotte Drinkwater Stockport 6.700 15 16 Salima Johnson Elite 5.867 15

8 Emma Shadrack Llanelli Academy 3.800 16 5 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 4.983 16

7 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham 4.450 17

8 Emma Shadrack Llanelli Academy 2.467 18



2014 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

6 Casey Williams Llanelli Academy 10.083 1

16 Salima Johnson Elite 8.967 2

13 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 8.250 3

10 Skye Arnott Beacon 7.950 4

9 Samanta Schipanova St Helens 7.900 5

14 Charlotte Earl i-Star Academy 7.800 6

18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 7.683 7

1 Sophie Earl i-Star Academy 7.650 8

12 Mandy Gao Trafford 7.567 9

2 Charlotte Drinkwater Stockport 6.833 10

15 Sydney Pettitt i-Star Academy 6.233 11

17 Madeleine England Nene Valley 6.217 12

5 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 5.917 13

4 Ralitsa Dimitrova Elite 5.767 14

11 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 4.917 15

3 Naomi Pegden i-Star Academy 4.783 16

8 Emma Shadrack Llanelli Academy 3.233 17


